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Graduate Medical Education Committee 
2018 Submission Deadlines 

 
 

Submission Deadline 
 
Tuesday, January 2  
 
Tuesday, February 6 
 
Tuesday, March 6 
 
Tuesday, April 3 
 
Tuesday, May 8 
 
Tuesday, June 5 
 
Tuesday, July 3 
 
Tuesday, August 7 
 
Tuesday, September 4 
 
Tuesday, October 2 
 
Tuesday, November 6 

Meeting 
 
Tuesday, January 16 
 
Tuesday, February 20 
 
Tuesday, March 20 

 
Tuesday, April 17 
 
Tuesday, May 22 
 
Tuesday, June 19 
 
Tuesday, July 17 
 
Tuesday, August 21 
 
Tuesday, September 18 
 
Tuesday, October 16 
 
Tuesday, November 20 

 
Tuesday, December 4           Tuesday, December 18 
 
 
 

Please submit materials for dissemination to GMEC voting members to Lauren 
Garlapo at ldgarlap@buffalo.edu by the above mentioned submission deadlines. 
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